PAGE NO. 1
06/04/2018

Precinct #:

Voter Participation Analysis::
Registered Voters in County
Voters Participating

United States Senator:
Linda Vega (Rep)
Curt Cleaver (Rep)
Dwayne Stovall (Rep)
John Cornyn (Rep)
Ken Cope (Rep)

Steve Stockman (Rep)
Reid Reasor (Rep)
Chris Mapp (Rep)

United States Representative, Dist.

Lamar Smith (Rep)
Matt McCall (Rep)
Michael J. Smith (Rep)

Governor:
Greg Abbott (Rep)
Lisa Fritsch (Rep)
Miriam Martinez (Rep)
SECEDE Kilgore (Rep)

Lieutenant Governor:
Todd Staples (Rep)
Jerry Patterson (Rep)
David Dewhurst (Rep)
Dan Patrick (Rep)

Attorney General:
Barry Smitherman (Rep)
Dan Branch (Rep)
Ken Paxton (Rep)

Comptroller of Public Accounts:
Raul Torres (Rep)
Harvey Hilderbrand (Rep)
Glenn Hegar (Rep)
Debra Medina (Rep)
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33
19
52
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59
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41
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Total

17797
2148

57

6
171
1249
100
424
53
18

1071
956
58

1972
86
27
16

385
225
668
824

685
778
533

52
1148
526
265

Total

17797
4099

104
23
408
2198
193
867
98
40
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1880
115

3733
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1311
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1123

88
2040
1070

564
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06/04/2018
Precinct #: 1 2
Commissioner of the General Land Office:

George P. Bush (Rep) 133 110

David Watts {Rep) 62 55
Commissioner of Agriculture:

Joe Cotten (Rep) 44 30

Sid Miller (Rep) 62 55

Tommy Merritt (Rep) 36 26

J. Allen Carnes (Rep) 18 19

Eric Opiela (Rep) 22 19
Railroad Commissioner:

Wayne Christian (Rep) 62 67

Ryan Sitton (Rep) 35 20

Malachi Boyuls (Rep) 53 31

Becky Berger (Rep) 36 30
Chief Justice, Supreme Court:

Nathan Hecht (Rep) 146 108

Robert Talton (Rep) 36 41
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexp Term:

Jeff Brown (Rep) 126 98

Joe Pool (Rep) 39 30
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7:

Jeff Boyd (Rep) 141 106
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8:

Phil Johnson (Rep) 98 98

Sharon McCally (Rep) 71 46
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3:

Bert Richardson (Rep) 99 99

Barbara Walther (Rep) 65 38
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4:

Kevin Patrick Yeary (Rep) 77 76

Jani Jo Wood {(Rep) 41 20

Richard Dean Davis (Rep) 40 40

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9:
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30

66
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Total

328

228
325
209

621
508
468
303

1193
667

1434
316

1599

1074
728

1224
526

1085
321
339

Total

2620
1114

606
1348
506
574
450

1254
795
894
589

2313
1117

2545
630

2862

2094
1205

2212
947

1919
578
658
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Precinct #: 1 2
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9:

David Newell (Rep) 96 70

W. C. "Bud" Kirkendall (Rep) 62 61
State Representative, Dist 73:

Doug Miller (Rep) 161 125
Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District:

Sandee Bryan Marion (Rep) 139 112
County Judge:

Mark Stroeher (Rep) 162 133
District Clerk:

Jan Davis (Rep) 162 127
County Clerk:

Mary Lynn Rusche (Rep) 168 138
County Treasurer:

Laura Lundquist (Rep) 167 129
County Surveyor:

Carey Bonn (Rep) 164 137
County Commissioner, Pct 2:

W. A. (Billy) Roeder (Rep) 0 128
County Commissioner, Pct. 4:

Donald (Donnie) W. Schuch (Rep) 0 0
Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1:

Debbi McCurdy (Rep) 108 0

J. D. Hickman (Rep) 93 0
Justice of the Peace, Precinct NO. 2:

Carl F. Schoessow (Rep) 0 133

#1 Ability to freely express religious beliefs &
For: 210 173
Against: 2 3

**xk*** FElection Results of the March 4,

3 4 5 6 7 8
26 99 83 39 109 100
29 80 81 26 76 71
66 184 165 73 198 180
48 169 141 61 166 144
63 190 159 72 191 169
62 197 162 75 191 181
61 200 162 73 198 188
60 200 162 74 188 177
61 200 ie6l 74 198 184

0 0 158 0 0 0
0 195 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 42 79 80
40 0 0 38 146 151
0 187 158 0 0 0
prayer in public:
78 246 193 82 244 228
1 4 1 3 2 4
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1521

1709
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1734

1766
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524
509

771

2039
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Total

1566
1594

3210

2765

3153

3183

3288

3189

3252

740

854

866
9717

1542

3860
84
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**%+%% Election Results of the March 4, 2014 ***%x%*
Early Grand

Precinct #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total Total
#2 Expanding locations where CHL holders may legally carry:

For: 172 165 68 218 189 76 223 205 38 0 0 0 153 0 138 1809 3454

Against: 35 15 11 32 10 11 24 32 4 0 0 0 29 0 13 274 490
#3 Abolish the state franchise tax to encourage business growth:

For: 171 150 71 225 179 68 214 205 29 0 0 0 157 0 135 1745 3349

Against: 30 18 6 23 14 17 23 28 9 0 0 0 18 0 10 288 484
44 Welfare recipients to be tested for drugs before receiving $:

For: 197 172 75 239 200 82 243 226 41 0 0 0 171 0 154 2003 3803

Against: 14 9 6 16 5 6 6 15 1 0 0 0 15 0 4 110 207
#5 Elected off. & staff be subject to same laws as constituents:

For: 210 179 80 253 205 88 252 241 40 0 0 0 185 0 160 2109 4002

Against: 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 13
Repeal The Affordable Care Act:

For: 198 173 76 237 199 83 248 219 40 0 0 0 174 0 151 1995 3793

Against: 13 9 4 18 5 4 7 18 1 0 0 0 8 0 7 118 212



